
Marketer Contact 

Senior Marketers     800-388-8342 

Sissy Clark  Extension  325  sissy@gordonmarketing.com  

Chantell Fiscus Extension  379 chantell@gordonmarketing.com 

Robin Smith Extension  320  robin@gordonmarketing.com  

Edgar Wagner Extension 324   ewagner@gordonmarketing.com 

Ken Becker Extension 341   kbecker@gordonmarketing.com 

Associate Marketers 

Bria Eby Lange Extension  180 bria@gordonmarketing.com 

Taylor Stewart Extension 370   taylor@gordonmarketing.com 

Angela Hoppe Extension 360   ahoppe@gordonmarketing.com 

Elite Account Marketers 

Dalton Kramer Extension 219  dalton@gordonmarketing.com 

Ryan Clark  Extension 330   ryan@gordonmarketing.com 

Ben Mount Extension 203 ben@gordonmarketing.com 

Nancy Schmitt Extension 309 nancy@gordonmarketing.com 
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Life and Annuity Marketers     800-388-8342 

Clayton Duvall  Extension 385 clayton@gordonmarketing.com  

Brady Doppler  Extension 380 brady@gordonmarketing.com  

Brendon Crook  Extension 365 brendon@gordonmarketing.com  

Jordan Davis  Extension 362 jordand@gordonmarketing.com  

 

Regional Vice Presidents 

Jack Martin  Extension 216  cell 503-999-4264  

 Arizona    jack@gordonmarketing.com  

Bob Kempner  Extension 363  cell 302-722-1719 

 East Coast    Bkempner@gordonmarketing.com        

Leah Everhart  Extension 229  cell 832-385-8395

 Texas                      leah@gordonmarketing.com  

Tim Luby   Extension 213  cell 330-283-6140  

 Ohio     timl@gordonmarketing.com  

Craig Miera  Extension 214  cell 760-214-0194  

 California    craig@gordonmarketing.com  

Paul Bechtold  Extension 210  cell 317-626-3054 

      paul@gordonmarketing.com  

Charles Fisher  Extension 316   cell 239-935-5711                           

 Florida    charles@gordonmarketing.com   
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